
N O R T H   C A R O L I N A   336.622.2201C H A R T E R F U R N I T U R E . C O MC A L I F O R N I A 818.239.4880

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height

Arm Height

D I M E N S I O N SA D D I T I O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O N

Upholstered tight back and arms.
Featuring a loose box style seat cushion attached by D-
rings and clips.
Top stitch detail on all seams.
Exposed finished stainless steel round tubular seat frame, 
stretchers and legs.

L O U N G E  C H A I R

CHARTER ID
500-3653A

INSPIRED CLASSIC

U P H O L S T E R Y

P. KAUFMANN 
SATORI
CUSTOM COGNAC

M E T A L  F I N I S H

POWDER COAT
PC# 34
BRUSHED GUN

28.5"
28"
33"
19"

22.75"




